www
.
mksinst
.
com
SenseLink™ QM
REAL-TIME MULTIVARIATE FAULT DETECTION
SenseLink™ QM data monitoring system provides an entire solution for process monitoring,

	 Compliance 	 CE
Specifications and
Ordering Information
Ordering Code for Base Unit
AS11850G-5x	 PAC SLQM CPU module, where x = number of simultaneous MVA models, up to 8
AS11840G-02	 PAC power module, required for PAC SLQM CPU (AS11850G-5x)
AS11880G-12	 PAC analog module, optional
AS11893G-02	 PAC digital module, optional
AS11860G-40	 PAC temperature module, optional
MKS Instruments, Inc.
Global Headquarters
2 Tech Drive, Suite 201
Andover, MA 01810